Bus

. Bus T16B-1 Troncal T16b-1 - 275f Angeles

Direction
Avenida Juan Manuel Ruvalcaba — Calle Hidalgo

49 stops

Open route schedule

Avenida Juan Manuel Ruvalcaba

Avenida Juan Manuel Ruvalcaba

Avenida Juan Manuel Ruvalcaba

San José

Calle Circuito Marina

Del Capulin

Avenida Jalisco

Juan Gil Preciado

Avenida Juan Gil Preciado

Crucero Colotlan

Calandrias

Las Magnolias

La Cardona

Avenida Juan Gil Preciado

Valle Imperial

Avenida Juan Gil Preciado

Tercera oriente

Base Aerea

Atotonilco

Guadalajara

El Zapote

Go to website

Route schedule
Avenida Juan Manuel Ruvalcaba — Calle Hidalgo

Monday 04:20
Tuesday 04:20
Wednesday 04:20
Thursday 04:20
Friday 04:20
Saturday 04:20
Sunday 04:20
Route info

Direction: Avenida Juan Manuel Ruvalcaba
Stops: 49

Trip Duration: 1 hour 3 min

Hi
Ejido Copalita B
Fraccionamiento 5
Los Molinos
santalucia  Tesistan San Estéban
La (_ucln.li
Nextipac
Nuevo 4co
. Q*}Q‘% |
e — 3
o -
g, fﬂi@i%n
ek .
wSanjuan de
.‘o\gman
BN
\
oy @ OpenStreetMap contributors
B T16B-1— Troncal T16b-1 - 275f Angeles BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/mexico/public_transit-line-T16B-1-255401535-4228559504
https://busmaps.com/en/mexico/public_transit-line-T16B-1-255401535-4228559504
https://busmaps.com/en/mexico/public_transit-line-T16B-1-255401535-4228559504

Eco Park

Av. Federalistas

Avenida Juan Gil Preciado

Los Robles

Santa monica

Dr. Angel Leafio

Calle Tesistan

Arcos de la Estrella

Arcos del Triunfo

Periférico Norte

Anillo Periferico

Avenida Juan Pablo i

Avenida Juan Pablo i

Avenida Laureles

Avenida Laureles

Lopez Cotilla

Jesus Garcia

Sarcofago

Juan Manuel

Benito Juarez

5 de Mayo

5 de Mayo

Calle Hidalgo

Eva Briseino

Calle Hidalgo

Vicente Guerrero

Aldama

Calle Hidalgo



Direction
Calle Hidalgo — Avenida Juan Manuel Ruvalcaba

52 stops

Open route schedule

Calle Hidalgo

Calle Hidalgo

Aldama

Calle Hidalgo

Plaza de las Americas

5 de Mayo

Av. de las Americas

Av. Aurelio Ortega

Industria

Sarcofago

Jesus Garcia

Lopez Cotilla

Avenida Laureles

Boulevard Del Vigia

Avenida Laureles

Avenida Juan Pablo i

Avenida Juan Pablo li

Anillo Periferico

Periférico Norte

Arcos del Triunfo

Lateral Juan Gil Preciado

Arcos de la Estrella

La Cima

Dr. Angel Leafio

Santa monica

Route schedule
Calle Hidalgo — Avenida Juan Manuel Ruvalcaba

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Calle Hidalgo
Stops: 52

Trip Duration: 1 hour 6 min

05:42

05:42

05:42

05:42

05:42

05:42

05:42


https://busmaps.com/en/mexico/public_transit-line-T16B-1-255401535-4228559504

Los Robles

El Tigre

Eco Park

El Zapote

Guadalajara

Atotonilco

Encinos

Avenida Juan Gil Preciado

Alamitos

Miguel Aleman

Valle Imperial

La Cardona

Granados

Las Magnolias

Calandrias

Crucero Colotlan

Avenida Juan Gil Preciado

Avenida Juan Gil Preciado

Calle Prolongacion Camino a Las Palomas

Avenida Juan Gil Preciado

Avenida Calixto Quirarte Villasefor

Avenida Jalisco

Antiguo Camino a Tesistan

Antiguo Camino a Tesistan

Rio Balsas

Avenida Juan Manuel Ruvalcaba

Avenida Juan Manuel Ruvalcaba



T16B-1 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Zapopan

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



